

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.1936 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	30.04.2025	<p data-bbox="453 544 544 584"><u>HN,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="453 622 1238 723">Post the matter on 18.06.2025, for filing counter by the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="453 869 507 896">BMS</p> <p data-bbox="1145 824 1238 864"><u>HN,J</u></p>	