

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: W.P.No.1936 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2025	<p><u>HN,J</u></p> <p>For filing additional counter affidavit, post the matter on 01.07.2025.</p> <p>TM</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>HN,J</u></p>	