

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.27497, 27529 of 2024 and 1936 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
6.	05.11.2025	<p><u>Dr.VJP, J</u></p> <p>Interim orders granted earlier are extended for a period of ten (10) weeks.</p> <p>List these matters after eight (8) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VJP, J</u></p> <p><i>Asr</i></p>	