

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE Nos.W.P.Nos.1569 of 2026, 27497 & 27529 of
2024 and 1936 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	15.05.2026	<p data-bbox="512 651 611 689"><u>BM, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="512 730 1246 824">For hearing, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 891 1214 929"><u>BM,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="512 981 624 1010"><i>KPV/CHS</i></p>	